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Name of Owner. Whure Boiler
used

Purpose for which
used. PS

o'o
H

Diameter
of

Cylinder. clju|(| o(Driy61.requh.e(,
Engines, in

Inches.

CANTERBURY SOUTH-ciCASNTEERBURY SOUTH-—continuemtim ■ed.
•MeCormick, L.
McCrennor, Jas.

Mcllhennery, Jas.
Molntyre, J.
MoLeod, Alex.

McLeod & Worner
•Meaclam, Wm.
Morgan & Lynch
�Moses, W.
Mount Somers Coal Co. ..
Murdoch, J.
'Neilson, P. J. ..
Norrist, R.
Oliver, J.W.
Orr, Thos.
Palmer Bros.
Patterson, Jas. ..
•Pearce, John

Pelvin Bros.

Preddy, Geo.

Prue, Thos.
Quinn, Wm.

Waitohi Flat .. Threshing
Methven .. General

.. IAshburton
Tinwald
Geraldine

Ashburton .. Threshing
Chertsey .. General
Ashburton .. Threshing
Mount Somers , Hauling
Timaru .. ' Sawmill
Pleasant Point Threshing
Rangitata .. General
Greenstreet .. „
Waitohi Flat
Rangitata
Waterton .. „
Rakaia .. Threshing„ .. General
Glenavy .. j For sale

Redcliff, Glenavyj General.. I
Temuka .. „

„ .. Threshing
Waimate .. General
Makikihi .. »

Vaitohi Flat .
lethven

Lshburton
Mnwald
geraldine

ishburton
'hertsey
tshburton
lount Somers
Mmaru
'leasant Point
tangitata
rreenstreet
Vaitohi Flat .
tangitata
Vaterton
lakaia

Henavy
edcliff, Glena^

temuka

Vaimate
lakikihi

It. Andrews .
illanton
Lshburton

Vaimate

jyndhurst
'leasant Point

Girlie"
'emuka

Voodberry
Vaimate

ilaremont
Lshburton
)rton
Mmaru

r. . (

'•I
r

i' ].. \lt 1.. (

P.. <.. ]
■vy| <

" (

'.'. 1.. i (

'.'. 1.. ]
.. ' 1
.. ; (

t j:
.. <

r.. I (
i

r

.'. ! i.. i
r

: i

Threshing ..
General

Threshing ..
General
Threshing ..
Hauling ..
Sawmill ..
Threshing
General

Threshing
General
For sale
General

Threshing
General

Brick-making
General

Idle" .'!
Flour-mill
Threshing

General

Threshing ..
General

Threshing ..
General
Wood-sawing
Threshing ..
Stone-orusbing
Sawmill
Threshing ..
Woollen-mills

8
8
9.. j 9
6

.. I 8.. 8.. i 7
8
8
8
8

10
12
8
8.. 9 I.. ! 8
8
8 t
8 i
8 i
8
9
8
Q. . O
8.. 8
8 I.. ; 8

18.. i 8.. j 8
8
8
6

14
8.. i 8.. j 8.. j 8
8
Q

8
6
8
8

..: 9.. I 8.. I 8

..I 6
52

8. . i 40

8
8
9
9
6
8
8
7
8
8
8
8

10
12
8
8
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
8
8
8
8
8
8

18
8
8
8
8
6

14
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
6
8
8
9
8
8
6

52
8

40

9J Locomotive and traction
64 and 10J .
6J and 11
6J and 11
6 and 10

6$ and log
9
8
9

10
6| and 10J6| and 10£

Two 7J
12J Second olass.

6J and 10g Locomotive and traction.
5 and 8

6 and 10J
74 and 10

9
6 and 10

9
] 6J and 10J6| and 10§

6} and ll|
6j and ll|

? :
8 :
9
9J ; Second class.

6| anci Hi ; Locomotive and traction.
8J
9*6J and 11£8

84 and 12J jFirst class.
Locomotive and traction.

9
6J and 10J

8J
9
9

64 and 11J
8

n ",.
9
6 "„

11 Second class.
9>\ J Locomotive and traction.

14 ; Second class.

„ .. Brick-making
„ .. ! General

St. AndrewsBae, James

Rainey, Thos.
Reid & Grey
Rollit, Thos.
•Ross & McOlintock

Allanton .. I
Ashburton .. Idle.. Flour-mill
Waimate .. Threshing

* rr • ti

.. : General
Lyndhurst .. j „
Pleasant Point i Threshing

Ross, Wm.
*Saunders, George

Saunders & Heuchan Fairlie .. General ..
*Scannel, Miohael Temuka .. Threshing . .„ .. General

Woodberry .. Wood-sawing
Waimate .. Threshing

Scott, J.
'Slee, F. J.
*Slee & Ruddenklau
Smith, JamesE.
Smith, J., & Son
•Snell, John
South Canterbury Woollpn

Mills
South, J. 0.

Claremont .. Stone-orusbing
Ashburton .. Sawmill
Orton .. Threshing
Timaru .. Woollen-mills

Stevens, W. H. ..
Stewart, Arthur..
Stewart & Baxter
Stewart, James

Stewart, J., & Son
*Stickings, Charles
Stocker, P.
Talbot & Lyons
Taylor, W. J.
*Thompson, George
Thompson, James
Tiffen, James
Timaru Borough Council..

Winchester .. ! General
Geraldine .. „
Lowcliff
Hinds
Rakaia ' • r •Temuka
Timaru .. 'Chertsey
Pleasant Point Ghaff-cutting
Waahdyke .. General
Temuka
Ashton .. j Chaff-outting
Lyndhurst .. | Threshing
Ashburton .. : General
Makikihi .. „: Timaru .. Hauling and chaff-

cutting.. 5-ton crane
„ .. i 40-ton crane

.. 15-ton orane.. Hauling ..

Vinchester .
■reraldine
jowcliff
linds
iakaia

Mmaru
Jhertsey
Peasant Point
Vaahdyke

Lshton
jyndhurst
lshburton
Jakikihi
'imaru

.. <

t (.. <
.. (

'•• i<

General

Ghaff-cutting
General

Ohaff-outting
Threshing ..
General

Hauling and cbaf
(inWinff

.. ! 8.. ! 8
8
8
8

••I 8.. 9
8
5
8
8.. i 8
8
6.. I 6

ft- 8

8
8
8
8
8

!
8
5
8
8
8
8
6
6
8

9J Locomotive and traction.
9
9
9
9
9
8*
8f
9

64 and 104n
9J
f :

7 and 11

Timaru Harbour Board .. .-. \i
V. M. . !.. I:

cutting
5-ton crane
40-ton crane
15-ton orane
Hauling ..
Idle"
2-ton crane
10-ton crane

7.. I 7.. ! 7.. 33.. 33
15
7
7

7
7
7

33
33
15
7
7

Two 9
Two 7
Two a

Two 12}
Two 12}
Two 8j
Two 8
Two 8}

'.'. Idle"
2-ton crane.. I 10-ton crane

'This plant has two years' cen liflcate.
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